


32REFER TO DRAWING:

UTS DATA  

SERVICE:

FACILITY:

STREAMTESTED

LOCATION:

EQUIPMENT:

CLIENT:

SWEET

d-31-H/93-I-15

ON

LINE HEATER

CANADIAN NATURAL RESOURCES THUNDER CREEK COMPRESSOR STN

PROV REG: A 528515

TOP SHELL

0 0 0

0 0

2007 8

9

8.9

2010 3

9

8.9 L

3210

Description:

Min. Thick.

Average:

Analysis:

L

MID SHELL

0 0 0

0 0

2007 8

9.3

9.2

2010 3

9.3

9.2 L

3215

Description:

Min. Thick.

Average:

Analysis:

L

Test  
Point THICKNESS  DATA  CritFlag C.A. Nom.

Short 
Term

Long 
Term

  Ave.       
mm/py

Flag 
Date

                   CRN#: P-9412.213

RTD JOB #:05.004093



32REFER TO DRAWING:

UTS DATA  

SERVICE:

FACILITY:

STREAMTESTED

LOCATION:

EQUIPMENT:

CLIENT:

SWEET

d-31-H/93-I-15

ON

LINE HEATER PIPING

CANADIAN NATURAL RESOURCES THUNDER CREEK COMPRESSOR STN

PROV REG:

6" 90° ELBOW

111.49.63 0 0

0 0

2007 8

10.5

10.4

2010 3

10.5

10.4 L

3205

Description:

Min. Thick.

Average:

Analysis:

L

6" 90° ELBOW

111.49.63 0 0

0 0

2007 8

10.4

10.2

2010 3

10.4

10.2 L

3220

Description:

Min. Thick.

Average:

Analysis:

L

Test  
Point THICKNESS  DATA  CritFlag C.A. Nom.

Short 
Term

Long 
Term

  Ave.       
mm/py

Flag 
Date

                   CRN#:

RTD JOB #:05.004093


	L1
	L2
	L3
	L4
	L5
	L6
	01
	01A
	02
	02A
	02B
	03
	03A
	03B
	04
	04A
	04B
	04C
	05
	05A
	05B
	06
	06A
	07
	07A
	07B
	07C
	08
	08A
	08B
	09
	09A
	09C
	10
	10A
	10B
	11
	11A
	11B
	12
	12A
	12B
	13
	13A
	13B
	13C
	14
	14A
	14B
	15
	15A
	15B
	16
	16A
	16B
	16C
	17
	17A
	18
	18A
	18B
	19
	19A
	19B
	20
	20A
	20B
	21
	21A
	21B
	22
	22A
	22B
	23
	23A
	23C
	24
	24A
	25
	25A
	26
	26A
	26B
	27
	27A
	27B
	28
	28A
	29
	29A
	30
	30A
	31
	31A
	32
	32A
	32B
	33
	33A
	34
	34A
	34B
	35
	35A
	36
	36A
	37
	37B
	38
	38A
	39
	39A
	40
	40A
	41
	41B
	42
	42A
	43
	43A
	44
	44A



